



Katz Gluten Free

19 Industry Drive. Unit #101 • Mountainville NY, 10953

Mailing: PO Box 272 Mountainville NY, 10953

T. 845.782.5307 F. 845.774.1540 W. www.katzglutenfree.com

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name:	Lemon Poppy Loaf (Individually Wrapped)
Item Number:	IW927
UPC:	850021905521
ITF:	10850021905528
Certifications:	SQF, GFCO, Kosher (OU/Rabbi Gruber)
Lot Code Dating:	Best By Date
Shelf Life:	Frozen - 18 Months
Intended Use:	Ready To Eat. Consumer May Reheat Prior To Consumption.



Ingredient Statement

GLUTEN FREE FLOUR (BROWN RICE FLOUR, TAPIOCA STARCH, MILLET FLOUR), EGGS, BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, WATER, POPPY SEEDS, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, POTATO STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size	1 Slice (64g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	240
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 70mg	23%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	2%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 50mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Allergen Free Statement

Gluten Free, Dairy Free, Nut Free, Soy Free

Allergen Statement

Contains: EGGS

Unit Packaging	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Unit Content	Units Per Case
	54 OZ. (1531g)		24 Pieces	1

Case Packaging	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Case Cube	Pallet Configuration
	3.38 LBS.			

Microbiological Standards	Total Plate Count	Coliforms	Yeast	Mold
	<25,000 CFU/g	<500 CFU/g	<500 CFU/g	<500 CFU/g